JEC 2018 - Sprint-Relay

SR

5. Okt. 2018

Relay
STARTLISTE

SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00

StNr Staffelname
SI-Card  Name

1 Sweden 2
8621683  Kleijn
8080227 Svensk
8050308 Svensk

\Vorname

Amanda
Jesper
Viktor

8005300 Borjesson-ErikssorJohanna

2 Estonia 3
8636782 Talts
8645019  Allmann
8210201 Kunnapas
0

3 Czech Republic 2
8656607 Kopecka
8656513 Gajda
8656733 Boranek
8659389 Grycova

4 Sweden 6
8444001 Vikstom
8621678 Hannrup
8621679 Harden
8030619 Nilsson

5 Hungary 3
8110000 Hajdu
8020217 Bujdoso
8199604  Divin
8010610 Néda

6 Mixed Team 1

Siiri
Hando
Kustu

Anna
Jan
Michal
Katerina

Frida
Erik
Simon
Olivia

Nelli
Zoltan
Péter
Julia

8641899 Schwarze-Chintap:Anika

8640280 Jensen
8661501 Weber
8151099 Robertson

7 Switzerland 1
8000102  Widmer
8010898 Suter
8001999 Egger
8130498 Aebersold

Mikkel Lyskaer

Lasse Falck
Lindsay

Lea
Timo
Reto
Simona

Jg

2000
1998
2001
1998

2002
2001
2001

1999
2001
2000
2000

2000
2000
1998

2001
2002
1998
2002

2001
1999
2000
1999

2000
1998
1999
1998
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Monthey | City
OC JEC 2018

Kat-StNr.Strecke

SR-1.1
SR-1.2
SR-1.3
SR-1.4

SR-2.1
SR-2.2
SR-2.3
SR-2.4

SR-3.1
SR-3.2
SR-3.3
SR-3.4

SR-4.1
SR-4.2
SR-4.3
SR-4.4

SR-5.1
SR-5.2
SR-5.3
SR-5.4

SR-6.1
SR-6.2
SR-6.3
SR-6.4

SR-7.1
SR-7.2
SR-7.3
SR-7.4
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JEC 2018 - Sprint-Relay 5. Okt. 2018
Relay Monthey | City
STARTLISTE OC JEC 2018
SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname
Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg G Kat-StNr.Strecke
8 Great Britain 3
8250699  Wilson Emma 1999 F SR-8.1
8170400 Spencer Daniel 2000 M SR-8.2
8150152 Bunn David 2001 M SR-8.3
8311164 Campbell Eilidh 2001 F SR-8.4
9 Germany 1
8190498 Friedrichs Birte 1998 F SR-9.1
8060698 Hennseler Ole 1998 M SR-9.2
8051687  Slodowski Veit 1998 M SR-9.3
8118188 Seeger Isabel 1998 F SR-9.4
10  ltaly 1
8621722 Chiusole Vera 2001 F SR-10.1
8621724  Mariani Francesco 2001 M SR-10.2
8621726  Scopel Mattia 2000 M SR-10.3
8621725 Raus Serena 2000 F SR-10.4
11 Hungary 4
8660104 Pataki Réka 1999 F SR-11.1
8088801 Egei Balazs 2001 M SR-11.2
8636767 Racz Zoltan 1998 M SR-11.3
8444334 Tiszlavicz Veronika 1999 F SR-11.4
12 Sweden 1
8003883 Boarjesson-ErikssorJennie 1998 F SR-12.1
8011211 Imark Simon 1998 M SR-12.2
8080114  von Krusenstierna Isac 1998 M SR-12.3
8090323 von Krusenstierna Vilma 1999 F SR-12.4
13 Norway 1
8621750 Sandstad Malin 1998 F SR-13.1
8621748 Liland Lukas 1999 M SR-13.2
8621734 Breivik Eirik Langedal 1998 M SR-13.3
8621733 Bjgrnstad Victoria Heestad 1999 F SR-134
14  France 1
8631427 Calandry Cécile 2001 F SR-14.1
8631417 Elias Guilhem 2000 M SR-14.2
8631419 Leduc Benjamin 1998 M SR-14.3
8002045 Toussaint Perrine 2001 F SR-14.4
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JEC 2018 - Sprint-Relay 5. Okt. 2018
Relay Monthey | City
STARTLISTE OC JEC 2018
SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname
Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg G Kat-StNr.Strecke
15 Belgium 1
8663422 Sillien Marine 2000 F SR-15.1
8663424 Blaise Mathias 1998 M SR-15.2
8663431 Arno Simon 2001 M SR-15.3
8663433 De Smul Ems 2000 F SR-15.4
16 Hungary 1
8636765 Gardonyi Csilla 2001 F SR-16.1
8646130 Jonas Ferenc 2001 M SR-16.2
8444331 Bérany Tamas 1999 M SR-16.3
8130599  Sarkozy Zsdfia 1999 F SR-16.4
17 Mixed Team 5
8090299 Hadorn Kim 1999 F SR-17.1
8625536 de L'lsle Cameron 1998 M SR-17.2
8641010 Velde Augusts 2002 M SR-17.3
8641434  Huni Corina 2001 F SR-17.4
18  Russian Federation 3
8621665 Egorova Ekaterina 2001 F SR-18.1
8621667 Kaiukov llia 2000 M SR-18.2
8621674  Ushakov Mikhail 2001 M SR-18.3
8621664 Botova Anastasia 2001 F SR-18.4
19  France 3
8631422 Thonier Fanny 2001 F SR-19.1
8631418 Vergnaud Alexandre 1999 M SR-19.2
8002032 Becaert Antoine 2001 M SR-19.3
8631391  Audefroy Elsa 2000 F SR-19.4
20  Denmark 3
8640263 Markussen Lotte Jauhojarvi 2000 F SR-20.1
8640265 Thamdrup Lasse Fugmann 1999 M SR-20.2
8640266 @dum Sgren Thrane 2001 M SR-20.3
8640267 Madsen Mathilde Smedegaa2001 F SR-20.4
21 Hungary 5
8660101  Apré Vivien 2001 F SR-21.1
8020501 Neda Tamas 2002 M SR-21.2
8660107  Szuromi Aron 2002 M SR-21.3
8660103 Vajda Luca 1999 F SR-21.4
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JEC 2018 - Sprint-Relay 5. Okt. 2018
Relay Monthey | City
STARTLISTE OC JEC 2018
SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname
Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg G Kat-StNr.Strecke
22 Norway 6
8621729 Aasheim Janne Tjgrhom 2001 F SR-22.1
8621746 Kittilsen Vegard 2001 M SR-22.2
8621740 Heimdal Aslak 2000 M SR-22.3
8621747  Kvalsgard Ingrid Gylterud 2000 F SR-22.4
23  Czech Republic 1
8660435 Firesova Marketa 1999 F SR-23.1
8656558 Horcicka Vit 1999 M SR-23.2
8651709 Hlavac Ondrej 1999 M SR-23.3
8656599 Peterova Jana 2000 F SR-23.4
24 Germany 2
8010398 Seeger Mareike 1998 F SR-24.1
8084808 Kolbe Colin 1998 M SR-24.2
8310398 Dohler Erik 1998 M SR-24.3
8230799  Spangenberg Ann-Charlotte 1999 F SR-24.4
25 Finland 2
8621704 Matilainen Annika 1999 F SR-25.1
8621711 Vaismaa Lassi 2000 M SR-25.2
8621703 Lindqvist Arttu 2000 M SR-25.3
8621707  Silvennoinen Siiri 2000 F SR-25.4
26 Sweden 3
8621681 Kallvik-Leufvén  Erika 2000 F SR-26.1
8220922 Johannesson Henrik 1998 M SR-26.2
8270298 Uller Andreas 1998 M SR-26.3
8621687 Sonesson Alva 2001 F SR-26.4
27  Czech Republic 3
8659381 Opalkova Martina 2000 F SR-27.1
8656619 Rusin Jan 2000 M SR-27.2
8656620 Roudny Martin 2000 M SR-27.3
8656672 Thynova Nikola 2000 F SR-27.4
28  Estonia 1
8648678 Telgma Teele 2000 F SR-28.1
8070600 Zernant Kaarel Hendrik 1998 M SR-28.2
8107004 Vesilind Kaarel 2000 M SR-28.3
8636880 Raudkepp Emily 1998 F SR-28.4
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JEC 2018 - Sprint-Relay 5. Okt. 2018
Relay Monthey | City
STARTLISTE OC JEC 2018

SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname

Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg G Kat-StNr.Strecke
29  Czech Republic 4
8656705 Sieglova Eliska 1999 F SR-29.1
8656603 Fencl Jonas 1999 M SR-29.2
8656613 Volak Ondrej 2000 M SR-29.3
8655484 Rydlova Adela 2001 F SR-29.4
30  Great Britain 1
8150151 Bunn Fiona 1999 F SR-30.1
8204031  Narbett Eddie 1999 M SR-30.2
8040999 Carcas Freddie 1999 M SR-30.3
8220047 King Laura 1999 F SR-30.4
31 Finland 3
8621710 Vaataja Milja 2001 F SR-31.1
8621712 Vuori Justus 1999 M SR-31.2
8621705 Peltola Samuli 2001 M SR-31.3
8639750 Lahdenpera Melina 2001 F SR-31.4
32 Mixed Team 4
8621676 Smelikova Tereza 1999 F SR-32.1
8631442 Pryjma Fryderyk 1998 M SR-32.2
8640924 Rzenca Piotr 2001 M SR-32.3
0 SR-32.4
33 Switzerland 4
8220416  Nyfeler Siri 1999 F SR-33.1
8641420 Soldini Jonas 2000 M SR-33.2
8641415 Ullmann Silvan 1998 M SR-33.3
8261101  Aegler Nora 2001 F SR-33.4
34 Austria 3
8250600 Kastner Ylvi 2000 F SR-34.1
8455455 Novak Lukas 2001 M SR-34.2
8310301 Bonek Erik 2001 M SR-34.3
8080299 Berger Anni 1999 F SR-34.4
35 Sweden5
8621682 Kallvik-Leufvén  Johanna 2000 F SR-35.1
8447484 Herne Erik 1999 M SR-35.2
8000516  Auselius Emil 2000 M SR-35.3
8098013 Blennow Vilma 1998 F SR-35.4
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5. Okt. 2018

Relay
STARTLISTE

SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00 (Fortsetzung)

StNr Staffelname
SI-Card  Name

36  Russian Federation 1
8621670 Panchenko
8621668 Korovin
8621672 Seleznev
8621666 Grigoreva

37  Austria 1
8141095 Maier
8023456 Kastner
8100799 Bonek
8100399 Gassner

38 Denmark 1
8640254 Gydesen
8640255 Poulsen
8640256 Bjgrnsen
8640258 @bro

39 France 2
8302517 Moulet
8402517 Moulet
8631395 Andrieux
8002041  Champigny

40  Finland 1
8638297 Maattanen
8636164 Palmen
8636155 Aho
8661138 Karjalainen

41 Switzerland 5
8644450 Wey
8221200 Grindler
8712000  Zircher
8071098 Mirner

42  Denmark 5
8640274  Kristiansson
8640275 Krogsgaard
8640277 Jess
8640278 Kristiansson

\Vorname

Daria
Aleksei
Konstantin
Anastasiya

Marie
Nicolas
Jannis
Jasmina

Hedvig Valbjern
Malthe

Andreas Bock
Ida

Tifenn
Quentin
Quentin
Héléne

Maria
Alvar
Aaro
Mikaela

Hanna
Mattia
David

Marcia

|da Agervig
Elias Hinge
Rasmus Maller
Malin Agervig

Jg

1999
1999
2000
1999

2001
1998
1999
1999

2001
2000
2000
1999

2002
2000
2001
2001

2001
1998
1999
2001

2001
2000
2000
1998

1999
2001
1998
2001

G
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Monthey | City
OC JEC 2018

Kat-StNr.Strecke

SR-36.1
SR-36.2
SR-36.3
SR-36.4

SR-37.1
SR-37.2
SR-37.3
SR-37.4

SR-38.1
SR-38.2
SR-38.3
SR-38.4

SR-39.1
SR-39.2
SR-39.3
SR-39.4

SR-40.1
SR-40.2
SR-40.3
SR-40.4

SR-41.1
SR-41.2
SR-41.3
SR-41.4

SR-42.1
SR-42.2
SR-42.3
SR-42.4
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JEC 2018 - Sprint-Relay 5. Okt. 2018
Relay Monthey | City
STARTLISTE OC JEC 2018
SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname
Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg G Kat-StNr.Strecke
43  Estonia 2
8636869 Korvel Lorely 2001 F SR-43.1
8633657 Pahn Lauri 1998 M SR-43.2
8662666 Pritsik Sander 2001 M SR-43.3
8622189 Laanoja Johanna 2002 F SR-43.4
44 Norway 2
8621742 Hennum Tilla Farnes 1998 F SR-44.1
8621732 Baklid Jorgen 1999 M SR-44.2
8621738 Eidsmo Havard Sandstad 1998 M SR-44.3
8621749 Lome Anine 1999 F SR-44.4
45  Germany 4
8050302 Buchberger Lina 2002 F SR-45.1
8643933 Wengler Carlo 2001 M SR-45.2
8606499 Klein Cedrik 1999 M SR-45.3
8230500 Hennseler Meike 2000 F SR-45.4
46  Switzerland 2
8170300 Suter Siri 2000 F SR-46.1
8005046 Zbinden Chamuel 1999 M SR-46.2
8311200 Aebersold Fabian 2000 M SR-46.3
8110699 Pezzati Elena 1999 F SR-46.4
47  Hungary 2
8118098 Gerber Csenge 1998 F SR-47.1
8660106 Szabo Marcell 2001 M SR-47.2
8107914  Gerber Csaba 1998 M SR-47.3
8660105  Szuromi Hanga 2000 F SR-47.4
48  Denmark 2
8640259 Negrgaard Agnes Kracht 1999 F SR-48.1
8640269 Nielsen Mikkel Holm 2000 M SR-48.2
8640260 Mgller Laurits Bidstrup 1998 M SR-48.3
8640262 Simonsen Annika Gautschi 2000 F SR-48.4
49  Norway 4
8621739 Haavengen Marlin 2000 F SR-49.1
8621743 Hjermstad Erling 1999 M SR-49.2
8621737 Eidsmo Mats 2000 M SR-49.3
8621736 Dyrkorn Ane 1999 F SR-49.4
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JEC 2018 - Sprint-Relay 5. Okt. 2018
Relay Monthey | City
STARTLISTE OC JEC 2018

SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname

Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg G Kat-StNr.Strecke
50 Mixed Team 6
8099621 Stauble Lea 1999 F SR-50.1
8621728 Tonda Giorgio 1999 M SR-50.2
8663450  Amerijckx Cédric 2001 M SR-50.3
0 SR-50.4
51  Finland 4
8621709 Turakainen Venla 2000 F SR-51.1
8621708 Silvennoinen Oskari 2000 M SR-51.2
8621706 Salonen Matias 1999 M SR-51.3
8621702 Heikkila Tuuli 1999 F SR-51.4
52  Mixed Team 2
8621727 Selem Alice 2000 F SR-52.1
8621721 Bazan Alberto 2001 M SR-52.2
8621723 Mannocci Enrico 1999 M SR-52.3
8250201 Mdller Flurina 2001 F SR-52.4
93 Norway 5
8621731 Baklid Jenny 2001 F SR-53.1
8621730 Arntzen Sander 2000 M SR-53.2
8621741  Hellerud Niels Christian 2000 M SR-53.3
8621661 Strand Synne 1999 F SR-53.4
54  Denmark 4
8640268 Kaae-Nielsen  Alberte 2001 F SR-54.1
8640271 Jergensen Morten Ornhagen 2001 M SR-54.2
8640279 Dupont Johan Halkjeer 2000 M SR-54.3
8640273 Poulsen SaraLysemose 1999 F SR-54.4
95  Mixed Team 3
8621675 Usova Yulia 2001 F SR-55.1
8631388 Pannier Axel 2001 M SR-55.2
8002040 Vuitton Julien 2001 M SR-55.3
8240614 Schafer Lorianne 2001 F SR-55.4
96  Norway 3
8621662 Vassend Hanne 2000 F SR-56.1
8621744  Jonsson Isak 2001 M SR-56.2
8621735 Daland Sebastian 1999 M SR-56.3
8621745 Katla Pernille 2000 F SR-56.4
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JEC 2018 - Sprint-Relay 5. Okt. 2018
Relay Monthey | City
STARTLISTE OC JEC 2018

SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname

Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg G Kat-StNr.Strecke
57  Switzerland 6
8260700 Probst Anja 2000 F SR-57.1
8311001 Ren Manuele 2001 M SR-57.2
8080900 Hutzli Silas 2000 M SR-57.3
8642014 Bieri Flurina 2000 F SR-57.4
58 Sweden4
8621680 Hugosson Hanna 1998 F SR-58.1
8621686 Runefors Gustav 2000 M SR-58.2
8621685 Pihlstrom Samuel 2001 M SR-58.3
8621684 Olsson Ella 2000 F SR-58.4
59  Switzerland 3
8422222 Bertozzi Elisa 2000 F SR-59.1
8030698  Griindler Andrin 1998 M SR-59.2
8004268 Polsini Tino 1999 M SR-59.3
8270520 Deininger Eliane 2000 F SR-59.4
60 Germany 3
8606418 Hansel Hannah 2000 F SR-60.1
8152024 Casanova Riccardo 2000 M SR-60.2
8606401 Gawlitza Franz 1999 M SR-60.3
8632426 Stamer Solia 2000 F SR-60.4
61  Hungary 6
8001105 Kalman Imola 2000 F SR-61.1
8637648 Péntek Marton 2000 M SR-61.2
8111011 Bognar Zoltan 2001 M SR-61.3
8660102 Pasti Fanni 2001 F SR-61.4
62  Russian Federation 2
8621671 Safronova Anna 2001 F SR-62.1
8621669 Martunovskii Viacheslav 1999 M SR-62.2
8621673  Sivachuk Roman 2000 M SR-62.3
8621663 Botova Elisaveta 2001 F SR-62.4
63  Great Britain 2
8641897 Schwarze-ChintapiTara 2000 F SR-63.1
8009764 Lines Tom 1999 M SR-63.2
8003008 Thomas Alastair 2000 M SR-63.3
8011000 Hunter Niamh 2000 F SR-63.4
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5. Okt. 2018

Relay
STARTLISTE

SprintRelay Mixte (SR) (64) Startzeit: 15:00:00 (Fortsetzung)

StNr Staffelname

Sl-Card Name Vorname
64  Austria 2
8118228 Kastner Maya
8000087 Holper Leo
8629091  Grall Georg
8090398 Erhart Antonia

Jg

2002
2000
1999
1998

G

Monthey | City
OC JEC 2018

Kat-StNr.Strecke

SR-64.1
SR-64.2
SR-64.3
SR-64.4
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